D9-7
Regional Drive Centers Express
Effective February 1, 2001
GV3000/SE Modifications
GV3000/SE MODIFICATIONS
The GV3000/SE modification program allows you to create custom
drive packages for the most commonly requested applications. A
complete drive package is created by specifying the GV3000/SE drive

200-400 NEMA 1 GV3000/SE
Control Voltage Options(1)
RDC Model No. Description List
GV-DC 24 VDC Control with 115 VAC control transformer for options $255
GV-AC 115 VAC Control with transformer for options & control, includes 2LB3000 interface board 935
GV3000/SE Enclosure Options Only (Price Drives Separately)
Normal CT
Drive Rating
HP
IP20 IP65 IP54
NEMA 1 NEMA 4 NEMA 12
RDC Model No.(3) List RDC Model No.(3) List RDC Model No.(3) List
1-5(7) GV1-5A $1,690 GV4-5B $1,865 GV12-5B $1,865
7.5-20(7) GV1-20B 2,290 GV4-20C 2,698 GV12-20C 2,698
25-30 GV1-30C 2,698 GV4-30C(8) 5,010 GV12-30C(8) 4,535
40 GV1-40C 2,698 GV4-40C(8) 5,510 GV12-40C(8) 4,750
50 GV1-50C 2,890 GV4-50C(8) 7,580 GV12-50C(8) 6,946
60 GV1-60C 2,890 GV4-60C(8) 8,250 GV12-60C(8) 7,642
75 GV1-75D 3,550 GV4-75E(1)(6) 11,905 GV12-75D(1) 8,405
100 GV1-100D(4) 4,560 GV4-100E(1) (6) 11,905 GV12-100D(1) 8,405
125 GV1-125D(4) 4,560 GV4-125E(1) (6) 12,200 GV12-125D(1) 8,700
150 GV1-150D(4) 4,980 GV4-150E(1) (6) 12,980 GV12-150D(1) 9,580
200 GV1-200D(4) 4,980 GV4-200E(1) (6) 12,980 GV12-200D(1) 9,580
200 200V4160 -(2) Contact RDC - Contact RDC -
250 250V4160 -(2) Contact RDC - GV12-250F(1) 13,980
300 300V4160 -(2) Contact RDC - GV12-300F(1) 13,980
350 350V4160 -(2) Contact RDC - GV12-350F(1) 14,850
400 400V4160 -(2) Contact RDC - GV12-400F(1) 15,500
Discount: VS-1AC
D9-10
Re
gi

SS4000
Model
Number
Total
Drive
HP
Panel Dimensions
Wt.
(lb)
H
(in)
W
(in)
D
(in)
GV-20R 20 33 27 16 150
GV-50R 50 33 27 16 150
GV-100R 100 72 30 16 350
GV-150R 150 72 30 20 350
GV-300R 300 72 30 20 500
GV-450R 450 72 60 20 600
SS4000
Model
Number
Total Drive

GV-20R 20 27 $7,415
GV-50R 50 64 9,600
GV-100R 100 128 19,200
GV-150R 150 192 27,800
GV-300R 300 400 51,445
GV-450R 450 600 75,257
SS4000
Model
Number
Total Drive
Horsepower
Cabinet Ver.
(pg. D9-10)(1)
Cabinet
List
GV-20RC 20 B $8,220
GV-50RC 50 B 10,405
GV-100RC 100 D 20,910
GV-150RC 150 D 29,200
GV-300RC 300 G 54,045
GV-450RC 450 G 77,857
Model
Number
Table Drive
Horsepower List
GV-20DS 20 $380
GV-50DS 50 550
GV-100DS 100 920
GV-150DS 150 1,650
GV-300DS 300 2,850
GV-450DS 450 2,850
• Drives are powered directly through the DC
bus instead of the AC line and diode bridge.
• Regenerative energy is shared between
motoring and regenerating drives, saving